
                               Barrel Race America, Version 12.0  

         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                    Producer: 0 Lana Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt                    

             Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt 970-216-0072             

                  Location:Surface Creek Saddle Club, Cedaredge CO                 

                   Sanctioned AW4D, NBHA-4 and CWBRA

           AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 09/07/13       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 16.598 337.00 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

2nd 17.071 225.00 Loni Wolf on Moon

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 17.177 202.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

2nd 17.187 152.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

3rd 17.292 101.00 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

4th 17.307 51.00 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

5th 17.317 Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater

6th 17.326 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

7th 17.382 Jill Averett on That's Tart

8th 17.397 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano

9th 17.449 Audra Penasa on Ole Country Cocoon

10th 17.464 Carissa Davis on Sail Blue Money

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 17.663 172.00 Heather Blasdel on Sheza Royal Kandy

2nd 17.812 129.00 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Siox Benny

3rd 17.910 86.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

4th 17.916 43.00 Faith Vickers on Absolut

5th 7.933 Monica Smith on One Famous Bug

6th 18.005 Bradin Brehm on Heza Classic Contender

7th 18.086 Asha Gaskill on Repo

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 18.264 150.00 Carissa Davis on Honey

2nd 18.301 112.00 Jessie Stillings on Chase

3rd 18.328 75.00 Morgan Dillingham on Scotty's Princess

4th 18.338 37.00 Emma Langord on Shiners Diamond Rings

5th 18.376 Holly Binnian on Miss Speedy Count

6th 18.406 Barb Steele on Leo's Flashy Renegade

7th 18.428 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

8th 18.577 Kendra Tennapel on Snickers

9th 18.617 Mackenzie Kenyon on Blackberry

10th 18.643 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Classy

11th 18.705 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Chaco



12th 18.832 Jessica Rummel on Tyger

13th 18.848 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Lightening

14th 18.938 Asha Gaskill on Bentley

15th 19.096 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memorial Pride

16th 19.295 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

17th 19.335 Sharon Colunga on Duce

18th 19.596 Barb Steele on Hop Over Leo

19th 20.629 Nancy Deans on unleash The Fury

N/T 400.000 Faith Vickers on Skeeter

N/T 400.000 Gayla Schafer on Broadway Frost

N/T 400.000 Arthene Robins on Johns Gift of Life

N/T 400.000 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

N/T 400.000 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines

N/T 400.000 Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady

N/T 400.000 Courtney McCracken on Dandi Lion Badger

N/T 417.473 Latonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy

N/T 417.550 Sarah Cooper on Lovely Diamond Romp

N/T 417.823 Crystal Williams on Hubcap

N/T 422.757 Stacey Baumann on Chili

             Seniors - Saturday on 09/07/13           

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 17.187 75.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

2nd 17.910 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 18.406 45.00 Barb Steele on Leo's Flashy Renegade

2nd 19.039 Sharon Colunga on Duce

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 19.596 30.00 Barb Steele on Hop Over Leo

             Youth - Saturday on 09/07/13           

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 17.326 95.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

2nd 17.629 Morgan Dillingham on Scotty's Princess

3rd 17.996 Mackenzie Kenyon on Blackberry

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 19.172 57.00 Kendra Tennapel on Snickers

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 19.723 38.00 Tess Gore on Cowgirl 

N/T 417.785 Jessie Stillings on Chase



N/T 434.608 Rebecca Kenner on JR Jazz Dancer

             Jackpot - Saturday on 09/07/13           

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 17.177 75.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

2nd 17.187 50.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

3rd 17.292 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

4th 17.307 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

5th 17.317 Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater

6th 17.326 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

8th 17.397 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano

9th 17.554 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

10th 17.655 Jessie Stillings on Chase

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 17.910 67.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

2nd 17.916 45.00 Faith Vickers on Absolut

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 18.339 57.00 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memorial Pride

2nd 18.376 38.00 Holly Binnian on Miss Speedy Count

3rd 18.577 Kendra Tennapel on Snickers

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 19.781 83.00 Carissa Davis on Rockey

N/T 400.000 Faith Vickers on Skeeter

N/T 400.000 Shannon Gray n Big Steppin Lady

N/T 417.473 Latonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy


